Air Grilles and Diffusion Grilles – NOVA series
The Best Solution for Your Ventilation
Air Distribution Products
2 / 32    |    Grilles and Diffusion grilles
Contents
Single- or double-row aluminium
diffusion grille with adjustable blades
for air supply or air extract.

lacquered (RAL 9003 - signal white) surface finish; other
RAL types are available upon request, as well as
an A-304 (A2 in ordering code) or A-316 (A4
in ordering code) stainless steel version of the product.
The operation temperature range is -20 to 100°C
Type of blades:
Single-row as well as double-row diffusion grilles can
have both horizontal and vertical front blade allignment.
The second row of blades is always perpendicular to the
first row. The blades’ axial pitch is 20 mm.
N
OV
A-
B
Grilles and Diffusion grilles    |    9 / 32
NOVA-B-1-1-L×H-H NOVA-B-1-2-L×H-H-UR NOVA-B-1-3-L×H-H NOVA-B-2-1-L×H-H
NOVA-B-2-2-L×H-H-UR NOVA-B-2-3-L×H-H
NOVA-B-1-3-L×H-V NOVA-B-2-1-L×H-V
NOVA-B-1-1-L×H-V NOVA-B-1-2-L×H-V-UR
NOVA-B-2-2-L×H-V-UR NOVA-B-2-3-L×H-V
(H
 -